
第3回もて耐公開練習会 走行 03 90分 2021 / 8 / 9   :     

結果表 Weather :Fine
Track :Dry

1 88 WT 1 ﾍﾞｽﾗ with 制動女子 YSS 2'15.876 7 / 31
2 62 WT 2 TEAM MASSA-R 2'16.449 0.573 0.573 14 / 15
3 67 WT 3 ﾗｲﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾌｧｲﾔA 2'16.874 0.998 0.425 7 / 28
4 40 WT 4 NMC×ATJ Racing 2'17.783 1.907 0.909 10 / 29
5 86 WT 5 <BEAR>Mｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ+i-factory 2'17.845 1.969 0.062 27 / 28
6 41 WT 6 攻明なTSC & DFﾉﾘｰｽﾞ 2'18.069 2.193 0.224 25 / 33
7 42 WT 7 RS-ITOHのﾁｪｰﾝ屋 2'18.758 2.882 0.689 29 / 29
8 21 WT 8 NRﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ･ﾀｶﾊｼRS･我夢超大 2'19.727 3.851 0.969 27 / 29
9 68 WT 9 ﾗｲﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾌｧｲﾔB 2'19.811 3.935 0.084 12 / 23
10 55 WT 10 ｱｲｼｽﾃﾑ設計 & D;REX 2'20.393 4.517 0.582 30 / 32
11 18 WT 11 ★七つ星ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2'20.513 4.637 0.120 29 / 34
12 12 Brave 1 CLUB1.2FKｸｼﾀﾆ川口 2'20.608 4.732 0.095 25 / 30
13 10 WT 12 ﾁｰﾑでんでん丸 2'20.923 5.047 0.315 32 / 33
14 164 NST-R25 1 G!trax  ｽｺﾞｰﾏﾆｱ 2'21.065 5.189 0.142 24 / 28
15 310 NST-G310R 1 BMW Motorrad G310R & PEO 2'21.155 5.279 0.090 12 / 23
16 65 WT 13 弾Run部･群央商事RT 2'21.156 5.280 0.001 8 / 23
17 59 NST-R25 2 不動産のｼｹﾞｷ&TEAM PRO-TEC 2'21.226 5.350 0.070 12 / 33
18 141 WT 14 石井広紀りんご園&ﾓﾄｱﾙﾌｧ 2'21.438 5.562 0.212 27 / 27
19 58 Brave 2 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾊﾗﾀﾞ姫路 2'21.893 6.017 0.455 7 / 31
20 932 NST-Ninja 1 APPRISE阿久澤自動車ゆもみ 2'22.506 6.630 0.613 29 / 29
21 16 WT 15 G-racing 2'22.709 6.833 0.203 6 / 14
22 70 NST-G310R 2 Motorrad Tokyo-Bay 2'22.808 6.932 0.099 17 / 20
23 32 WT 16 TEAM SANMEI 2'22.913 7.037 0.105 2 / 3
24 26 WT 17 HAPPY MONDAY 2'23.385 7.509 0.472 15 / 22
25 3 WT 18 KENZ&Hinjya&MOET with Nicora 2'23.513 7.637 0.128 15 / 27
26 66 NST-R25 3 PRESTOﾍﾞｽﾗZATO RC 2'24.209 8.333 0.696 26 / 32
27 33 Brave 3 ﾌｧｰｽﾄ･ｽﾀｰ  with  D;REX 2'24.726 8.850 0.517 15 / 30
28 135 NST-G310R 3 B.S.C.With Young machine 2'24.923 9.047 0.197 9 / 20
29 61 NST-CBR 1 中村ｴﾝｼﾞﾝ研究所 2'25.017 9.141 0.094 27 / 29
30 151 WT 19 甲州☆軍団HSK筑波M.EVO会♯51松浦 2'25.365 9.489 0.348 5 / 32
31 84 NST-R25 4 ﾓﾄｰﾙｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱ+尾形Factory 2'25.559 9.683 0.194 9 / 32
32 9 NST-CBR 2 CLUB1.2 ｸｼﾀﾆ川口 2'25.575 9.699 0.016 30 / 32
33 85 WT 20 Realize-円陣家至高 2'25.638 9.762 0.063 25 / 31
34 15 NST-CBR 3 WIN-RF&G3 Racing Project 2'25.747 9.871 0.109 9 / 33
35 17 WS 1 保険職人 2'25.868 9.992 0.121 23 / 24
36 260 NST-Ninja 2 彩玉会RT with長野支部 2'26.073 10.197 0.205 25 / 32
37 19 WT 21 PlanBee&K-alumi 2'26.273 10.397 0.200 28 / 29
38 90 NST-CBR 4 MSかんの組とﾁｰﾑｴﾊﾞﾀ 2'26.484 10.608 0.211 28 / 33
39 28 NST-CBR 5 TEAM Gる(ｸﾞﾙ) 2'26.645 10.769 0.161 15 / 30
40 74 WS 2 ﾗｲﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾌｧｲﾔC 2'26.658 10.782 0.013 17 / 31
41 96 NST-G310R 4 Motorrad  Tsukuba 2'27.035 11.159 0.377 13 / 27
42 53 NST-R25 5 ﾘｰﾝｳｨｽﾞ耐久部+ｼｭｳｴｲ 2'27.060 11.184 0.025 13 / 29
43 881 NST-G310R 5 ﾊﾔｼﾍﾞｰｽ+ｾｸｼｮﾝ 2'27.136 11.260 0.076 12 / 25
44 81 WT 22 KRB Racing A 2'27.586 11.710 0.450 18 / 30
45 884 NST-Ninja 3 APPRISEﾊﾔｼﾍﾞｰｽSMC 2'27.828 11.952 0.242 7 / 28
46 24 NST-CBR 6 ([｢《【[〈{〔Case270° 2'28.026 12.150 0.198 3 / 24
47 78 WT 23 Team ｶﾞﾘﾝｺⅢ 2'28.069 12.193 0.043 19 / 23
48 63 NST-R25 6 F-BEAR 2'28.192 12.316 0.123 17 / 17
49 39 NST-R25 7 ARROWS & HOT-1 + Revstars 2'28.373 12.497 0.181 17 / 33
50 500 NST-CBR 7 club Taira Promote + WMP 2'28.466 12.590 0.093 3 / 26
51 46 NST-CBR 8 club Taira Promote 2'29.037 13.161 0.571 4 / 32
52 73 NST-G310R 6 Team Motorrad MS 2'29.304 13.428 0.267 16 / 30
53 7 NST-Ninja 4 Risky RT 2'29.701 13.825 0.397 15 / 26
54 137 NST-G310R 7 Team MotoPark with RidersClub 2'29.993 14.117 0.292 18 / 30
55 52 WS 3 APPRISE +SECTION 2'30.902 15.026 0.909 8 / 21
56 54 NST-CBR 9 ﾁｰﾑ ﾘﾊﾞﾃｨ 2'31.564 15.688 0.662 10 / 29
57 20 NST-CBR 10 ARS T.T.Moto 2'31.570 15.694 0.006 15 / 27
58 36 NST-G310R 8 BMW BIKES & Frau MS 2'31.647 15.771 0.077 7 / 21
59 92 NST-CBR 11 tme友の会 2'31.693 15.817 0.046 23 / 29
60 13 NST-R25 8 Y-style&石川養鶏 2'31.776 15.900 0.083 18 / 29
61 30 NST-VTR 1 ﾀﾞｲﾔﾓﾝﾄﾞ★ﾘﾘｰ+ﾄﾐｰ号 2'31.789 15.913 0.013 31 / 32
62 5 WS 4 尾上ｻｰﾋﾞｽ 2'32.236 16.360 0.447 20 / 26
63 64 WT 24 ﾍﾞｱﾘｱｽ 2'32.751 16.875 0.515 8 / 24
64 97 NST-CBR 12 Teamｶﾞﾘﾝｺ EXT 2'33.284 17.408 0.533 9 / 21
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65 212 NST-G310R 9 じｰ's 2'34.418 18.542 1.134 7 / 21
66 89 NST-G310R 10 Team  Moto  Park 2'35.392 19.516 0.974 7 / 28
67 451 NST-G310R 11 石ﾖｺｲ 2'36.209 20.333 0.817 8 / 15
68 101 WT 25 ﾁｰﾑでんでん丸 2'36.347 20.471 0.138 24 / 25
69 76 WT 26 Team ｶﾞﾘﾝｺⅡ 2'36.386 20.510 0.039 3 / 5
70 197 NST-G310R 12 ﾓﾄﾗｯﾄﾞﾂｸﾊﾞ97 2'41.304 25.428 4.918 15 / 26
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